
Rank Name Admission No.
Points for 

distance(50)
Points for 

income(30)
Points for 
Merit(20)

Total Points(100) Status Remarks

1 ABHIMANUE JR 21B423 50 28.2 20 98.2 Selected
2 VIVEK PS 21B297 47 28.47 20 95.47 Selected IC Not found
3 MOHAMMED HASHIQUE A21B461 44 27.84 20 91.84 Selected
4 AKSHAY VIJAYAN 21B459 45 29.25 16.5328 90.7828 Selected Aadhar not attatched
5 ZESHADRI NATH A21B263 43 28.38 15.4556 86.8356 Selected IC Expired
6 BIJIN ELIAS MATHEW21B442 38 27.48 19.4128 84.8928 Selected
7 MIDHUN MOHANAN21B090 50 29.1 5.6044 84.7044 Selected
8 BIMAL DEVASIA 21B295 35 28.2 20 83.2 Selected
9 MADHAV S NAIR 21B427 46 27.48 9.5112 82.9912 Selected

10 ADWAITH ANILKUMAR21B358 35 28.2 13.3636 76.5636 Selected
11 KAILAS NATH D S 21B460 30 28.8 16.9864 75.7864 Selected
12 DEVADARSH M R 21B293 28 27.48 20 75.48 Selected
13 ADITHYA SANKAR S21B365 30 28.2 17.2696 75.4696 Selected
14 T V ANANDU 21B268 28 28.38 18.052 74.432 Selected
15 KIRAN SATHEESAN21B356 30 28.02 15.436 73.456 Selected KEAM not found
16 STEPHIN SAJI 21B411 39 28.56 4 71.56 Selected KEAM NOT FOUND
17 NEHAS P A 21B474 27 27.72 16.2716 70.9916 Selected
18 MOHAMMED RABIYATH K21B432 23 27.96 20 70.96 Selected
19 P S HARI KRISHNAN21B568 22 28.56 19.7596 70.3196 Selected keam not found
20 MOHAMED NISHAN21B433 23 27.12 19.9236 70.0436 Waitlisted IC Expired
21 SHEBIN K S 21B592 21 28.56 19.8252 69.3852 Waitlisted keam not found
22 JUBUHAN T T 21B275 22 27.12 20 69.12 Waitlisted IC Expired
23 ZAINUL FARIS V K 21B141 21 28.74 18.482 68.222 Waitlisted keam not found
24 Ashique Antony 21B673 33 28.92 6.2052 68.1252 Waitlisted IC Not found
25 SONAL SOJAN 21B567 28 28.2 11.8164 68.0164 Waitlisted KEAM rank not found
26 VIBIN WILSON 21B421 28 28.2 11.5948 67.7948 Waitlisted
27 AMEEN NAZER PK21B674 25 28.05 14.2644 67.3144 Waitlisted Aadhar- front page missing, SG not found
28 HANAN MOHAMMED K21B341 25 28.5 13.7384 67.2384 Waitlisted IC Expired
29 NIDHUL NADH P 21B039 22 27.84 17.0008 66.8408 Waitlisted
30 ANOOP T A 21B452 27 28.2 10.0668 65.2668 Waitlisted IC not found
31 MADHAV M 21B242 32 28.2 4.6532 64.8532 Waitlisted keam not found
32 ADINADH T S 21B470 27 27.48 9.842 64.322 Waitlisted
33 PRANAV R K 21B613 21 28.533 14.7344 64.2674 Waitlisted
34 VISHNU SUNIL 21B546 26 28.14 9.3664 63.5064 Waitlisted keam not found
35 SWARIM ABDUSSAMAD21B628 20 26.1 16.5588 62.6588 Waitlisted Aadhar locked with pw, IC expired, KEAM rank not found
36 ARJUN K 21B182 27 28.56 5.8668 61.4268 Waitlisted
37 YADHUKRISHNA V ANILKUMAR21B033 22 28.65 7.98 58.63 Waitlisted IC Expired
38 JISHNU DEV V R 21B315 44 8.2362 6.0872 58.3234 Waitlisted
39 MOHAMED SHABIL T K21B658 10 27.84 19.61 57.45 Waitlisted Aadhar not attatched,IC Expired, keam rank not found
40 AKSHAY KRISHNA P M21B146 21 28.05 7.7056 56.7556 Waitlisted IC not found
41 ANUPAM RAJ.U 21B441 44 7.7178 4.0556 55.7734 Waitlisted
42 MOHAMMED LABEEB A P21B440 10 27.6 17.836 55.436 Waitlisted IC Expired
43 VIPINDAS L 21B468 22 28.92 4.472 55.392 Waitlisted
44 ANANDU KRISHNAN VP21B250 20 28.2 7.122 55.322 Waitlisted
45 JINSHAD V 21B419 10 30 13.8612 53.8612 Waitlisted
46 AMAL RAJ K 21B218 20 15.9402 17.2736 53.2138 Waitlisted KEAM rank not found
47 Sooraj M 21B325 10 28.92 12.148 51.068 Waitlisted

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR STUDENTS IN GENERAL CATEGORY TO MENS HOSTEL (II-YEAR)



48 Adith K 21B656 10 28.56 10.6884 49.2484 Waitlisted keam rank not found
49 VISAKH. C 21B373 21 20.33868 4 45.33868 Waitlisted IC Expired
50 ANURAG AJITH 21B185 34 6 4.3756 44.3756 Waitlisted
51 NIMAL P 21B322 10 29.1 4.496 43.596 Waitlisted
52 YADU S 21B171 10 6 11.0468 27.0468 Waitlisted
53 ABHIJITH V P 21B286 10 6 10.342 26.342 Waitlisted Aadhar not attatched,IC Expired, keam rank not found
54 SIVASUBRAMANIAN S21B026 10 7.6872 4.2544 21.9416 Waitlisted IC Expired

Rank Name Admission No.
Points for 

distance(50)
Points for 

income(30)
Points for 
Merit(20)

Total Points(100) Status Remarks

1 NIDHUL NADH P 21B039 22 27.84 17.0008 66.8408 Selected
2 ANOOP T A 21B452 27 28.2 10.0668 65.2668 Selected IC not found
3 MADHAV M 21B242 32 28.2 4.6532 64.8532 Selected keam not found
4 ADINADH T S 21B470 27 27.48 9.842 64.322 Selected
5 ARJUN K 21B182 27 28.56 5.8668 61.4268 Selected
6 PRANAV R K 21B613 21 28.533 14.7344 64.2674 Selected
7 YADHUKRISHNA V ANILKUMAR21B033 22 28.65 7.98 58.63 Selected IC Expired
8 JISHNU DEV V R 21B315 44 8.2362 6.0872 58.3234 Selected
9 AKSHAY KRISHNA P M21B146 21 28.05 7.7056 56.7556 Selected IC not found

10 ANUPAM RAJ.U 21B441 44 7.7178 4.0556 55.7734 Selected
11 MOHAMMED LABEEB A P21B440 10 27.6 17.836 55.436 Selected IC Expired
12 VIPINDAS L 21B468 22 28.92 4.472 55.392 Waitlisted
13 ANANDU KRISHNAN VP21B250 20 28.2 7.122 55.322 Waitlisted
14 JINSHAD V 21B419 10 30 13.8612 53.8612 Waitlisted
15 Sooraj M 21B325 10 28.92 12.148 51.068 Waitlisted
16 VISAKH. C 21B373 21 20.33868 4 45.33868 Waitlisted IC Expired
17 NIMAL P 21B322 10 29.1 4.496 43.596 Waitlisted
18 YADU S 21B171 10 6 11.0468 27.0468 Waitlisted
19 ABHIJITH V P 21B286 10 6 10.342 26.342 Waitlisted Aadhar not attatched,IC Expired, keam rank not found
20 SIVASUBRAMANIAN S21B026 10 7.6872 4.2544 21.9416 Waitlisted IC Expired

Rank Name Admission No.
Points for 

distance(50)
Points for 

income(30)
Points for 
Merit(20)

Total Points(100) Status Remarks

1 ASLAM HUSSAIN 20B411 47 28.2 20 95.2 Selected
2 MANOOP C 21L725 44 27.12 15.2 86.32 Selected
3 AKASH CHANDRAN21L716 39 28.92 18.12 86.04 Selected
4 MIDHUN DAS 20B530 44 27.48 11.56 83.04 Selected
5 REJIN S A 20b420 50 28.92 4 82.92 Selected Aadhar not attatched,IC Expired,GC Not attached
6 ANU M 20B668 41 29.1 12.32 82.42 Selected
7 ANURAG P 21L731 42 28.2 12 82.2 Selected
8 ARAVIND M 20B582 45 28.2 8.36 81.56 Selected GC Not attached
9 ANTONY NELSON 20B212 46 28.56 4 78.56 Selected Aadhar not attatched, IC Expired,GC Not attached

10 AKASH J 20B740 48 8.4 19.56 75.96 Selected GC Not attached
11 JISS JOSEPH 21L720 28 28.38 18.48 74.86 Selected
12 AMAL KAREEM UT20B398 26 28.26 20 74.26 Selected
13 DUYOOF MP 20B815 25 28.74 20 73.74 Selected Aadhar not attatched
14 RASHIN P 20B321 25 28.32 20 73.32 Selected
15 AMALJYOTHI 20B407 36 28.2 8.56 72.76 Selected GC Not attached
16 HARIKRISHNAN ET21L682 25 28.56 19.04 72.6 Selected
17 AYUSH I 20B532 50 6 16.44 72.44 Selected Income certificate not found
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18 HALEEL SADA N P 20B203 28 27.12 16.52 71.64 Selected GC not attached
19 MUHAMMED FARIZ KP20B144 25 28.26 18.32 71.58 Selected
20 PADMAKUMAR P B20B343 32 29.1 10.12 71.22 Waitlisted
21 FAWAZ HUSSAIN KT20B113 23 27.48 20 70.48 Waitlisted
22 AJITH R 20B389 22 28.74 19.28 70.02 Waitlisted
23 AKASH PP 20B730 27 28.38 13.84 69.22 Waitlisted
24 SUDEV K 20B552 21 28.2 20 69.2 Waitlisted
25 ADITHYA KIRAN R 20B810 38 27.12 4 69.12 Waitlisted IC Expired,GC Not attached
26 NITHIN AYYAPPAN21L708 24 27.48 17.16 68.64 Waitlisted
27 ALVEEN N S 21l693 21 28.2 18.76 67.96 Waitlisted
28 IHJAZUL ASLAM AT20B765 22 30 15.32 67.32 Waitlisted
29 Mridhul C R 21L694 25 28.2 14 67.2 Waitlisted
30 ANANTHKUMAR A B20B709 25 27.48 14.52 67 Waitlisted IC Expired, RC front page only
31 ULLAS KUMAR U 21L732 22 27.3 17.2 66.5 Waitlisted
32 MUHAMMED ANFAL UP20B758 22 28.38 15.84 66.22 Waitlisted Aadhar not attatched
33 ASHMIN P 20B806 33 28.92 4 65.92 Waitlisted GC not attached
34 ABIJITH DEVARAJAN20B465 27 30 8.68 65.68 Waitlisted IC Expired
35 ASWIN AS 20B283 25 28.56 11.6 65.16 Waitlisted IC Expired,GC Not attached
36 MUHAMMED JASIM ALI K20B693 23 28.08 12.48 63.56 Waitlisted
37 JISHNU N 21b489 26 19.6896 17.44 63.1296 Waitlisted
38 MUHAMMED SUHAIL KS21L753 30 28.92 4 62.92 Waitlisted
39 ASWIN CG 20B331 21 28.56 11.72 61.28 Waitlisted IC Expired
40 ROHITH.KP 20B010 21 27.84 12.04 60.88 Waitlisted invalid IC,GC Not attached, CGPA Not found
41 ABDUL NAFIH.K 20B683 20 28.56 11.8 60.36 Waitlisted
42 NIGASH MUHAMMAD K20B349 22 28.8 9.16 59.96 Waitlisted
43 MUBASHIR M P 20b122 25 28.44 6.44 59.88 Waitlisted
44 ARJUN A 20B287 10 28.2 19.16 57.36 Waitlisted
45 ATHUL KRISHNA 20B817 23 27.84 6.28 57.12 Waitlisted GC Not attached
46 ABHISHEK P P 20B282 23 28.56 4 55.56 Waitlisted GC Not attached
47 Ashwin C S 20B746 10 28.56 16.8 55.36 Waitlisted
48 Shamil k 20b699 23 28.2 4 55.2 Waitlisted
49 Dinesh R 20B039 22 28.56 4 54.56 Waitlisted GC Not attached
50 SHIDUL PP 20B726 22 28.02 4 54.02 Waitlisted GC Not attached
51 ARJUN P S 20B470 21 28.2 4 53.2 Waitlisted GC not attached
52 ARUN KRISHNA.C 21L706 10 28.74 12 50.74 Waitlisted
53 KIRAN KRISHNA N 21L722 10 28.02 12.48 50.5 Waitlisted
54 PRITHVI KRISHNAN P20B486 23 22.755 4 49.755 Waitlisted Aadhar not attatched, IC Expired, GC not attached
55 SARATH KRISHNA P R20B357 26 19.2 4 49.2 Waitlisted GC Not attached
56 ARAVIND P SIVAN 20B200 27 11.5914 7.32 45.9114 Waitlisted iC expired,GC not attached
57 RASHIN FAYAS K 21L735 30 6 4 40 Waitlisted (With held- Need to get Poly Result Data)
58 MOHAMMED YASEEN21L727 10 16.8 12.76 39.56 Waitlisted
59 AZRIN RAJ 20B587 25 6 8.52 39.52 Waitlisted GC Not attached
60 HAFIS MOHAMED CP20B013 10 6 20 36 Waitlisted IC Expired

Rank Name Admission No.
Points for 

distance(50)
Points for 

income(30)
Points for 
Merit(20)

Total Points(100) Status Remarks

1 AJITH R 20B389 22 28.74 19.28 70.02 Selected Need to submit the BPL data for verification
2 AKASH PP 20B730 47.3 28.38 13.84 69.22 Selected
3 AKHIL M R 21L726 23 28.74 16.08 67.82 Selected Need tp give proof for BPL
4 ADITHYA KIRAN R 20B810 45.2 27.12 4 69.12 Selected IC Expired,GC Not attached
5 Mridhul C R 21L694 47 28.2 14 67.2 Selected

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR STUDENTS IN SC/ST/PH/BPL CATEGORY TO MENS HOSTEL (III-YEAR)



6 ANANTHKUMAR A B20B709 45.8 27.48 14.52 67 Selected IC Expired, RC front page only
7 ASHMIN P 20B806 48.2 28.92 4 65.92 Selected GC not attached
8 ABIJITH DEVARAJAN20B465 50 30 8.68 65.68 Selected IC Expired
9 ASWIN AS 20B283 47.6 28.56 11.6 65.16 Selected IC Expired,GC Not attached

10 ASWIN CG 20B331 47.6 28.56 11.72 61.28 Selected IC Expired
11 ARJUN A 20B287 47 28.2 19.16 57.36 Selected
12 ABHISHEK P P 20B282 47.6 28.56 4 55.56 Waitlisted GC Not attached
13 Shamil k 20b699 47 28.2 4 55.2 Waitlisted
14 Dinesh R 20B039 47.6 28.56 4 54.56 Waitlisted GC Not attached
15 SHIDUL PP 20B726 46.7 28.02 4 54.02 Waitlisted GC Not attached
16 ARJUN P S 20B470 47 28.2 4 53.2 Waitlisted GC not attached
17 ARUN KRISHNA.C 21L706 47.9 28.74 12 50.74 Waitlisted
18 KIRAN KRISHNA N 21L722 46.7 28.02 12.48 50.5 Waitlisted
19 PRITHVI KRISHNAN P20B486 37.925 22.755 4 49.755 Waitlisted Aadhar not attatched, IC Expired, GC not attached
20 ARAVIND P SIVAN 20B200 19.319 11.5914 7.32 45.9114 Waitlisted iC expired,GC not attached
21 AZRIN RAJ 20B587 10 6 8.52 39.52 Waitlisted GC Not attached

Rank Name Admission No. Points for distance(50)Points for income(30)Points for Merit(20)Total Points(100) Status Remarks
1 VISHNU R 20L603 45 28.56 16.8 90.36 Selected
2 ABHAYAJITH S 19B383 50 28.92 6.8 85.72 Selected GC Not attached
3 AJIN M 19B044 50 28.5 6.68 85.18 Selected
4 MUHAMMAD THABSHEER N P19B053 36 28.92 20 84.92 Selected Aadhar not attatched
5 SREEHARI M 19B479 48 29.16 7.6 84.76 Selected SGPA not found
6 HARIKRISHNAN K A19B501 37 27.48 18.72 83.2 Selected RC front page only
7 NIKHIL R S 19B380 50 28.92 4 82.92 Selected
8 Vinayan C L 19B128 50 28.74 4 82.74 Selected IC Expired
9 NAVANEETH K G19B527 36 27.84 17.28 81.12 Selected

10 Muhammed Jaseel K19B520 37 27.3 14.68 78.98 Selected
11 ABHIRAM. S 19B357 32 27.06 17.04 76.1 Selected
12 ASHWIN ANTO 19B519 28 28.32 19.28 75.6 Selected
13 ASHIRVAD RK 19B379 29 26.4 20 75.4 Selected
14 KARTHIKEYAN CR20L577 27 28.2 20 75.2 Selected
15 VIVIN K V 20L579 27 28.92 18.2 74.12 Selected
16 GOUTHAM A 19B143 40 28.56 4 72.56 Selected Aadhar not attatched
17 ATHUL T S 19B102 27 28.92 15.96 71.88 Selected
18 MUHEMMED SWADIQUE19B521 21 28.5 20 69.5 Selected IC Expired
19 INDRAJITH K 19B317 24 27.48 17.6 69.08 Selected
20 DHANATH RAJ C R19B561 27 27.12 14.88 69 Selected
21 MUHAMMED FAIZAL M19B267 22 28.74 18.08 68.82 Selected
22 NIDHIN A S 19B281 26 28.2 14.52 68.72 Selected
23 Adharsh k 20B007 22 30 16.4 68.4 Selected Aadhar not attatched,  Need to verify that the student is a forth year student.
24 SHIBIN KRISHNAN SR19B536 46 10.8307 11.52 68.3507 Selected
25 Abhimanyu P 19B517 21 28.83 17.28 67.11 Selected
26 KIRAN K 19B526 21 27.12 18.28 66.4 Selected Aadhar not attatched, IC Expired
27 SATYAJEET.K.R19B190 28 27.84 10.04 65.88 Selected
28 MOHAMMED SHAMMAS KP20L745 23 27.48 14.64 65.12 Selected
29 MUHAMMED JASEEM FAIRAQUE19B430 24 27.81 12.72 64.53 Waitlisted GC Not attached
30 ABDULLA H 19B594 21 27.12 16.36 64.48 Waitlisted
31 ABHINAV VT 19B367 28 28.56 7.84 64.4 Waitlisted IC Expired,GC Not attached
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32 ASWIN S KUMAR19B048 32 28.2 4 64.2 Waitlisted SGPA not found
33 ALWIN JOSEPH19B110 38 6 18.52 62.52 Waitlisted
34 VIVEK VASUDEVAN19B586 30 28.2 4 62.2 Waitlisted Aadhar not attatched,IC Expired
35 Arshad 19B358 22 28.2 11.84 62.04 Waitlisted
36 AKHIL C A 20L610 36 6 20 62 Waitlisted
37 AMJITHCHANDRAN K M19B538 34 13.5 14.24 61.74 Waitlisted Aadhar not attatched
38 MUHAMMED JASEEM T P19B556 22 27.84 11.84 61.68 Waitlisted
39 Jagath Krishna KB19B405 27 28.44 4 59.44 Waitlisted IC Expired, GC Not attached
40 ABDUL HASEEB P M19B558 25 27.12 6.64 58.76 Waitlisted
41 SIVAPRASAD K.M20l594 26 28.74 4 58.74 Waitlisted IC Expired,GC Not attached
42 MOHAMMED AJNAS19B073 25 28.14 4 57.14 Waitlisted IC Expired
43 MINHAJ SINAN V P19B151 10 28.74 16.48 55.22 Waitlisted
44 VISHNU K R 19B074 10 28.92 16.28 55.2 Waitlisted IC Expired
45 Jaison Joshi 19B384 10 28.56 16.16 54.72 Waitlisted RC front page only
46 S SAYUJ 19B335 10 22.656 19.6 52.256 Waitlisted
47 AKSHAY C 20L611 10 27.96 14 51.96 Waitlisted
48 Muhammed Harsheed P19B333 10 28.2 12.88 51.08 Waitlisted Aadhar not attatched,
49 AKSHAY VS 19B089 23 8.793 19.28 51.073 Waitlisted IC not found
50 SANDEEP S 19B589 21 25.5 4 50.5 Waitlisted Aadhar not attatched, GC Not attached
51 VIVEK MANIKANDAN19B232 10 28.2 10.56 48.76 Waitlisted
52 JESWIN JOHNY19B554 35 6 5.64 46.64 Waitlisted IC not attached
53 HRISHIKESH KM19B423 25 9.32094 12 46.3209 Waitlisted Aadhar not attatched,IC Expired
54 VIGNESH P 20L609 10 28.74 7.56 46.3 Waitlisted SGPA not found
55 MOHAMMED SHAMIL U20L608 10 28.56 5.56 44.12 Waitlisted
56 VISHNU P R 19B047 10 28.74 4.36 43.1 Waitlisted

Rank Name Admission No. Points for distance(50)Points for income(30)Points for Merit(20)Total Points(100) Status Remarks
1 MOHAMMED SHAMMAS KP20L745 23 27.48 14.64 65.12 Selected
2 VIVEK VASUDEVAN19B586 30 28.2 4 62.2 Selected Aadhar not attatched,IC Expired

3 ROHITH.KP 20B010 46.4 27.84 12.04 60.88 Selected

invalid IC,GC Not attached, CGPA Not found. 
Moved the data from III year to Forth Year. 
Need to submit the ID card

4 SIVAPRASAD K.M20l594 26 28.74 4 58.74 Selected IC Expired,GC Not attached
5 Jaison Joshi 19B384 10 28.56 16.16 54.72 Selected RC front page only
6 SANDEEP S 19B589 21 25.5 4 50.5 Selected Aadhar not attatched, GC Not attached
7 VIGNESH P 20L609 10 28.74 7.56 46.3 Selected SGPA not found
8 VISHNU P R 19B047 10 28.74 4.36 43.1 Selected

Rank Name Admission No.
Points for 

distance(50)
Points for 

income(30)
Points for 
Merit(20)

Total Points(100) Status Remarks

1 VISHNU SURESH KUMAR21M517 49 28.56 18.28 95.84 Selected
2 SHAHUL HAMEED P21M509 23 28.92 16.8 68.72 Selected
3 SREEHARI M T 21M515 21 27.48 17.28 65.76 Selected
4 DINOOP N 21M519 21 28.2 13.8 63 Selected
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